Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204)

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area

Categorisation
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Service Division Categorisation
Closed Landfill Sites

Joint Municipal Waste Strategy
Establishment

Establishment

Establishment

Establishment

Establishment

Establishment

Establishment

Establishment
Establishment

Establishment
Establishment
Establishment
Establishment

Expense Type

Repairs and Maintenance
Professional Meetings
Professional Meetings
Professional Meetings
Professional Meetings
Professional Meetings
Professional Meetings
Professional Meetings
Equipment and Services
Information and Communications
Technology

Professional Meetings

Employee - Recruitment, Training and
Fees

Training and Development
Grants and Subscriptions

Fees and Charges

Month:

Payment Date
10/06/2016
12/06/2016
15/06/2016
15/06/2016
15/06/2016
15/06/2016
15/06/2016
15/06/2016
17/06/2016

29/06/2016
05/07/2016

05/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
08/07/2016

Jun 16

Transaction

Number Amount Type

2-36986113
2-00012964
2-51018015
2-03683977
2-64751819
2-30080515
2-30080044
2-89630527
2-49161016

2-79330366
2-73826628

2-70871945
2-85351978
2-00195468

1-1-3456

£8 REVENUE
£394 REVENUE
£1,536 REVENUE
£30 REVENUE
£186 REVENUE
£160 REVENUE
£170 REVENUE
£120 REVENUE
£109 REVENUE

£10 REVENUE
£313 REVENUE

£58 REVENUE
£51 REVENUE
£141 REVENUE
£15 REVENUE

Supplier Name

Amazon - supplies for site use

Hotel - Wastecosmart meeting
www.local.gov.uk - LGA Annual Conference
Virgin Trains - conference

Flybe - Travel to annual conference
Hotels.com -accomodation for conference
Hotels.com -accomodation for conference
Resource Efficient Business Summit
Amazon- Survey Book

Three - mobile top up
Virgin Trains - travel to London

Hotel Ibis - accomodation for training course
Virgin Trains - travel to course

Emap Ltd - Annual Subscription for MRW
Natwest annual card fee



