Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204) **Month:** Jun 16

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area			Transaction			
Categorisation	Service Division Categorisation	Expense Type	Payment Date	Number Amou	nt Type	Supplier Name
Waste Disposal	Closed Landfill Sites	Repairs and Maintenance	10/06/2016	2-36986113	£8 REVENUE	Amazon - supplies for site use
Waste Disposal	Joint Municipal Waste Strategy	Professional Meetings	12/06/2016	2-00012964	£394 REVENUE	Hotel - Wastecosmart meeting
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Professional Meetings	15/06/2016	2-51018015	£1,536 REVENUE	www.local.gov.uk - LGA Annual Conference
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Professional Meetings	15/06/2016	2-03683977	£30 REVENUE	Virgin Trains - conference
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Professional Meetings	15/06/2016	2-64751819	£186 REVENUE	Flybe - Travel to annual conference
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Professional Meetings	15/06/2016	2-30080515	£160 REVENUE	Hotels.com -accomodation for conference
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Professional Meetings	15/06/2016	2-30080044	£170 REVENUE	Hotels.com -accomodation for conference
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Professional Meetings	15/06/2016	2-89630527	£120 REVENUE	Resource Efficient Business Summit
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Equipment and Services Information and Communications	17/06/2016	2-49161016	£109 REVENUE	Amazon- Survey Book
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Technology	29/06/2016	2-79330366	£10 REVENUE	Three - mobile top up
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Professional Meetings Employee - Recruitment, Training and	05/07/2016	2-73826628	£313 REVENUE	Virgin Trains - travel to London
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Fees	05/07/2016	2-70871945	£58 REVENUE	Hotel Ibis - accomodation for training course
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Training and Development	06/07/2016	2-85351978	£51 REVENUE	Virgin Trains - travel to course
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Grants and Subscriptions	06/07/2016	2-00195468	£141 REVENUE	Emap Ltd - Annual Subscription for MRW
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Fees and Charges	08/07/2016	1-1-3456	£15 REVENUE	Natwest annual card fee